
Williamsburgh Primary School & Nursery 

Diary Dates – November 2017 
Dear Parents and Carers, 

Diary dates for November are noted below. I hope this is helpful. 

Kind regards 

 

Nova Scott 
Head Teacher 
 

Thursday 2nd November Flu vaccine for children in school today. 
Friday 3rd November Marina McLeod from the fire service to speak to 

children about firework safety. 
Monday 6th, Tuesday 7th and Weds 8th Raffle prizes, gifts and tombola items being 

accepted for Christmas Shopper’s Evening 
Tuesday 7th November Parent Council meeting – 7pm 
Thursday 9th November Dress as you please day.  Please bring a bottle 

for the bottle stall or home baking if possible. 
 7-9pm – Parent Council Shopper’s evening in 

school 
Monday 13th November P5a, P5b and P6/5 to Bible Exhibition at 

Kilnside Evangelical Church 
 P7 to “Conversation Café” transition event at 

Paisley Grammar – pm.  Please note that P7 
children will be dismissed from Paisley 
Grammar at 3pm. 

Tuesday 14th November P6 and P7/6 to Bible Exhibition at Kilnside 
Evangelical Church. 

Wednesday 15th November P7b and P7a to Bible Exhibition at Kilnside 
Evangelical Church. 

Friday 17th November Children in Need Spotacular Dress as you please 
day.  If it is possible, can children please “Bring a 
£1 for Pudsey?” 

Tuesday 21st – Friday 24th November Fairtrade Committee selling fairtrade chocolate 
at break all week. 

Thursday 23rd November Home link jotters home today.  Please 
comment, sign and return to school asap. 

Monday 27th November Book Week Scotland begins 
Wednesday 29th November 9.15am - P2 & P3 parents invited in to school for 

gifting of Read, Write, Count bags. 
Thursday 30th November St Andrew’s Day holiday.  School closed. 
Friday 1st December 2pm – P1 parents invited in for Book Bag 

gifting. 
 


